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Governors Attendance 2021/22
	Name
	14/10/21
	25/11/21
	17/03/22
	07/07/22


	Mr J Smith
	
	Left
	Vacancy
	

	Mrs J Smith
	
	
	
	

	Mr A Critchley
	
	
	Left 
	Vacancy

	Mrs S Hopkins
	
	
	
	

	Mr P Mapley
	
	
	
	

	Co-opted Vacancy 1
	
	
	
	

	Rev R Clark
	
	
	
	

	Co-opted Vacancy 2
	
	
	
	

	Mrs S Grundy-Roberts
	
	
	
	

	Mrs C Rowley
	
	
	
	

	Mrs L Broadway-Hutton
	
	
	
	

	Mr P Hitchman
	
	
	
	

	Mrs A Draper
	
	
	
	

	Mrs E Litherland 
	
	
	
	



	

	   

	



Attended
Not attended
Not on the Board
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